Overvie w
DuraDrive ET Series IDE Solid State Drive
es
128GB
turPhysical Specifications
Endurance Specifications
Performance Specifications

Ordering Information - 1.8'' Form Factor
Ordering Information - 2.5'' Form Factor
Ordering Information - 1.3'' Form Factor
PIN SYMBOL PIN SYMBOL
1 /RESET 2 GND
3 HD7 4 HD8
5 HD6 6 HD9
7 HD5 8 HD10
9 HD4 10 HD11
11 HD3 12 HD12
13 HD2 14 HD13
15 HD1 16 HD14
17 HD0 18 HD15
19 GND 20 Key
21 DMARQ 22 GND
23 /IOW 24 GND
25 /IOR 26 GND
27 WAIT 28 CSEL
29 /DMACK 30 GND
31 IRQ 32 /IOIS16
33 HA1 34 /PDIAG
35 HA0 36 HA2
37 /CS0 38 /CS1
39 /DASP 40 GND
41 Vcc 42 Vcc
43 GND 44 N/C
Power Segment
Capacity Industrial Temp Commercial Temp
8GB FHD8GC13I FHD8GC13M
16GB FHD16GC13I FHD16GC13M
32GB FHD32GC13I FHD32GC13M
Capacity Industrial Temp Commercial Temp
8GB FHD8GC18I FHD8GC18M
16GB FHD16GC18I FHD16GC18M
32GB FHD32GC18I FHD32GC18M
64GB FHD64GC18I FHD64GC18M
Capacity Industrial Temp Commercial Temp
8GB FHD8GC25I FHD8GC25M
16GB FHD16GC25I FHD16GC25M
32GB FHD32GC25I FHD32GC25M
64GB FHD64GC25I FHD64GC25M
128GB FHD28GC25I FHD28GC25M